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 1,002  880,901
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 22,642,800 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 22,502,900 INSTINET CANADA LTD.
 18,348,800 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 16,962,700 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 15,642,400 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

TD  8,357,700 
CNQ  8,116,700 
BMO  5,683,700 
TRP  5,512,300 
RY  3,707,100 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 53,396,365 
$23,017,605 

 3,341 
 51.97%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 102,752,947
$42,456,361

 34,046

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,102
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